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=================================================================== 
ACADEMIC PLAN : 2023-24 

 Holidays 
27th June 2022 SCHOOL RE-OPEN 10th July 2022 (Sun)  - Bakrid 

1st Aug – 2022 to 8th 

Aug - 2022 
PERIODIC TEST - I 9th August 2022 (Tue)  - Muharram 

20th Aug - 2022 PARENT’S MEET 15th August 2022 ( Mon)  -  
Independance day 

17th  Sep to 24th Sep - 

2022 
PERIODIC TEST - II 19th August 2022 ( Fri)  -  Janmashtami 

26th & 27th Sep 
CORRECTION OF EXAM 

BOOKS 
31st August 2022 Wed)  -  Ganesh 

Chaturthi 

28th Nov  to 7th Dec 

2022 
SUMMATIVE EXAM - I 2nd October 2022 (Sun) – Gandhi 

Jayanthi 

17th Dec 2022 PARENT’S MEET 9th October 2022 (Sun) – Id-e-Milad 

23rd Jan to 31st Jan 2023 PERIODIC TEST - III 24th October 2022 (Mon) – Deepavali 

9th  Mar to 18th Mar 

2023 
SUMMATIVE EXAM - II 

26th September 2022 (Monday) to 6Th 
October 2022 (Thursday) –  

Dasara Hoildays 
25th Mar 2023 PARENT’S MEET 25th December 2022 (Sun) - Christmas 

27th Mar to 

27th Apr 2023 

NEW ACADEMIC YEAR 

START 

26th January 2022 (Thur) – Republic Day 

11th January  2023 (Wednesday) to 16th 
January  2023 ( Thursday) – Pongal 

Holidays 
18th February 2023 (Saturday) – 

Mahashivaratri 

22nd March 2023 (Wed) - Ugadi 

30th March 2023 (Thursday )– 
Sri Rama Navami 

7th April 2023 (Friday) – 
Good Friday 

22nd April 2023 (Saturday) – 
Eid–ul-Fitr (Ramzan) 
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